
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 02-22-16 

 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

BUSINESS INTERRUPTION FUND/PS69403444 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status (approved 

or pending) 
Date Amount 

1 

Support the expansion of the Business 
Interruption Fund (BIF) to include “mom 
and pop” businesses directly impacted by 
construction activity along the 2nd & 
Broadway segment of Regional 
Connector transit rail project.  

Approved 12/29/15 $165,090 

2 No cost administrative changes. Approved 09/26/16 $0 

3 

Increase level of effort and resources for 
the remaining term of the contract and 
services to eligible « mom and pop » 
businesses directly impacted by the full 
street closure along the 2

nd
 & Broadway 

segment of the Regional Connector. 

Pending  Pending $297,616 

 Modification Total:   $462,706 

 Original Contract:   $1,800,000 

 Total:   $2,262,706 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


